

1.H

A.A.R. Jain Model Senior Secondary School

(AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E., AFFILIATION No. : 1630877, School No. 20850) Governed By : A.A.R. Jain Educational Society (Regd.)

	/		er Association (20	525-24)	Dated <u>21/07/202</u>
Sr. No.	Name	Address/Phone No.	Qualification	Occupation	Designation
	Sh. Tarsem Kumar Jain S/O Sh 1 Jagan Nath	Jain Niwas, Sarna Colony	И В.А	Businessman	Chairman
	2 Sh. Prince Jain S/O Sh. Deep 2 Chand	Jain Gali,Dera Bassi	B.A	Businessman	President
	Sh. Suresh Jain S/O Lt. Sh. 3 Mangat Ram	#621,W.No. 15 Dera Bass	i B.A	Businessman	Member
	Sh. Dharamvir Jain S/O Jangiri 4 Lal Jain	#620 Jain Mohalla, Dera Bassi	B.A	Businessman	
	Dr. Rohne Mirchndani D/O Mr 5 R.C. Bhagat	#3198/1, Sec-44-D, Chandigarh-160047	PH.D, M.A, B.Ed	Service	Member Member Secretary
-	6 Anju	Dappar	B.A	House Wife	Female Parent Representative (Pr Primary)
	7 Amandeep	Opp ATS Valley School, Dera Bassi	B.Com	Private Job	Male Parent Representative (Pre Primary)
8	3 Divya	Dera Bassi	B.A	Private Job	Female Parent Representative (Primary)
9	Manjeet Singh	798 Gali 2 Bala ji Nagar	B.A, B.ED.	Service	Male Parent Representative (Prima
10	Kamaljeet Kaur	Govind Vihar Dera Bassi	10th	Private Job	Female Parent Representative (Secondary)
11	Arvind Kumar	Mubarikpur	B.A	Service	Male Parent Representative (Secondary)
12	Mahesh Kumar	#272 Moh. Dadpura, Dera Bassi	M.A Computer, PGDC	Business	Male Parent Representative (Highe Secondary)
13	Rajni	Dera Bassi	10th	Service	Female Parent Representative (Higher Secondary)
14	Mrs. Poonam Sharma	#656 Street No 5 Saraswati Vihar Derabassi	M.A, B.ED.	Service	Other School Teacher (L.D.C. Jain Public School)
15	Mrs. Poonam Mittal	Mubarikpur	B.A, B.ED.	Service	Other School Teacher (S.S Jain Public School)
16	Mrs. Rasna Jain D/O Kawar Sain	# 816, Anaj Mandi Dera Bassi	B.Com, B.ED.	Service	Teacher Representative
	Mrs. Ritu Goyal D/O Ramesh Pal Dr. Ashwani Prabhakar S/O	Office, VPO Mubarikpur	M.A, B.ED.	Service	Teacher Representative
18	Vedprakash Mr. Mukesh Gandhi S/O Mam	#803, Sector 11, Punchkula	MBBS	Physician	Physician

Chairman Acharya Atma Ram Jain